

SL. No.	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
			<p>CRLR No.260 of 2024</p> <p><u>Hon'ble Ashish Naithani, J.</u></p> <p>Mr. Neeraj Garg, learned counsel for the Revisionist.</p> <p>2. Mr. Vipul Painuly, learned AGA for the State.</p> <p>3. Ms. Sukhwani Singh, learned counsel for respondent no.2.</p> <p>4. As per office report dated 21.11.2025 Stay Vacation Application I.A. No.03 of 2025 has been filed alongwith counter affidavit on behalf of respondent no.2. The same shall be heard at the stage of final hearing.</p> <p>5. List on 10.12.2025.</p> <p>6. Interim order dated 06.10.2025 is extended till the next date of listing.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Ashish Naithani, J.) 25.11.2025</p> <p>Arti</p>