

| SL. No | Date | Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures | COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS   |
|--------|------|--|--|
|        |      |  | <p>CRLR No. 260 of 2024</p> <p><b><u>Hon'ble Ashish Naithani, J.</u></b></p> <p>Mr. Neeraj Garg, learned counsel for the Revisionist.</p> <p>2. Mr. J. P. Kandpal, learned Brief Holder for the State.</p> <p>3. Ms. Sukhwani Singh, learned counsel for the Respondent no.2.</p> <p>4. List this matter on 03.01.2026.</p> <p>5. Interim order dated 06.10.2025 to continue till the next date of listing.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><b>(Ashish Naithani, J.)</b><br/>30.12.2025</p> <p>Akash</p> |