

SL. No.	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="691 331 938 360">CRLR No.260 of 2024</p> <p data-bbox="691 365 1134 405"><u>Hon'ble Ashish Naithani, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="691 432 1484 539">Mr. Neeraj Garg, Advocate for the revisionist.</p> <p data-bbox="691 566 1342 607">2. Mr. B.C. Joshi, AGA for the State.</p> <p data-bbox="691 633 1484 741">3. Ms. Sukhwani Singh, Advocate for respondent no.2.</p> <p data-bbox="691 768 1484 875">4. On the request made by learned counsel for the revisionist, list this case on 09.01.2026.</p> <p data-bbox="1139 992 1473 1061" style="text-align: right;">(Ashish Naithani, J.) 05.01.2026</p> <p data-bbox="691 1066 730 1088">Ravi</p>

--	--	--	--