

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="643 405 879 427"><u>CRLR No. 260 of 2024</u></p> <p data-bbox="643 434 1139 472"><u>Hon'ble Rakesh Thapliyal, J.</u></p> <ol data-bbox="643 479 1509 1077" style="list-style-type: none"> <li data-bbox="643 479 1509 555">1. Mr. Neeraj Garg, learned counsel for the revisionist. <li data-bbox="643 562 1509 685">2. Mr. Tumul Nainwal, learned A.G.A. with Mrs. Sweta Badola Dobhal, learned Brief Holder for the State. <li data-bbox="643 692 1509 768">3. Ms. Gurbani Singh, learned counsel for the respondent. <li data-bbox="643 775 1509 851">4. On the joint request of the parties put up this matter on 17.02.2026. <li data-bbox="643 857 1509 981">5. On that day both the parties shall remain present before this court so that the efforts may be made for their amicable settlement. <li data-bbox="643 987 1509 1077">6. Interim order shall continue till the next date of listing. <p data-bbox="1134 1111 1509 1149" style="text-align: right;">(Rakesh Thapliyal, J.)</p> <p data-bbox="1225 1155 1385 1193" style="text-align: right;">11.02.2026</p> <p data-bbox="643 1211 675 1234">PR</p>

--	--	--	--